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#5.4-18?n & 4

TAX INVOiCE

rNYotcE

rL1
I of I

SuPPlier / Cus$rnd / TransPoflcr - CoPY

Customer D€tails

4'118
conductrng - PVC Pipe -ltnx12

1l)

(

for Sunmit 
isles 

LLP

6-SA

20566
ln\orcc No

25-11- 202r
hYolce Date.

s1'19',7
PO No.

t5-11 -2021
PO Dat€'

? 1209
Req ID

t5-ll-2021
Req Date

isrsss
Lo€ Req No

T&{ AmtTar%Gross
Rate u64.00l8HSN/SAC 9,800.00

Nert to NFC RailwaY Ovo

GSTIN: 36AAEFMI459RIZP

Bddge,5000? 6

PAN AAEfM1459R

LLPMallaPurRealityModi
H-vdaabad"lapurMalg

No,Sy

391?2310CoodsofDescription
?56.00

4,200.00
120

391?4000
1,179.36

6,552.00

25mmBosJunctlonconducUngEtcctricat7'l'l4 t638

36.00l8
200.00

8537

- other -
4547 -

Distribuuon
Elecgical

Board - 3

8tr46
4 watv

41'l .40l8
2,430.00

nosNtapehsulatlonotherElectrical.158
54

31.12
I84.00

nos6\\3)bo)iMetalother(t46

21.60
120.00Electrical

nosboxMetalother1Iil6
8202

109 44l8
608.00

nosdoublebladeHacksa-.*-oolsT7(r5
8

't311lnl2I2ailsNBombal"hardr are
Carpcow)05

I

4336.92

Amounte\abloTotalT 28330 92
SGST

CGST AmountlntoicEotalTIGST 2.168.46
z.168.46

Hunrlred

Only'fwN intYPaisendnThirtY
FourThousand

Run

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdictton
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DEL IVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP

I of I : 25-l l-2021

t't60t)DC No.Customer Details

DC Dalc 25-t t-202t

PO No. 82797

PO Datc. l5- l l-2021

7 t209Req lD

Req Dale t5-t r-202r

Loc Rcq No t87899

Modi Rsalit-v Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hydembad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

HSN/SACDescription of Goods

10039172310I 4778 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Pipe - l Inx 1.2 mm - nos

120391740004777 - Electrical - mnducting - Junction Box - 25mm ' nos

.l85374547 - Electrical - other - Dstribution Board - 3 Phase - nos

8546 204585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos

8i-r3(i5020 544616 - Electrical - o$er - Metal box . 6way - nos

88l-r3(i50204613 - Electrical - other - Metal bor - 2way ' noe

t28r0,9537 - Tools - Hacksaw bladc - double - nos

73t72055 - Carpenr.v - hardware - Bomba,v Nails - 2ll2 In - kgs

I

ll

I

I

2

3

$ (t/ for Summit Sales LLP

1l

AS (

)
,(i,

8.n

Subrcct to H.Ydcrabad Jurisdiction
Authorbed signalory

#54-187/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Maosion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl: purchase@trnodipropenies.com

supplicr / customer / Tra.sporter - coF,y GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7
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GSrrN 35AcQrs 2044ctz7
9518244433

040-6533s551

mendra,Prabhrklr
ng ltems(ind Attn : Ha

SuPPIY of followi

Prl rchase Order br the

It€m Name

sumrnit

5-4-18'l

1 4

SAIE5 LLP

/3&4,1i nd

71a ' E1

nos

2145oo

00 11,i64.00

floor,soham 
Mansion'MG 

Roadr Secundera
bad

-2021 16:06:t'1

- Hacksavl blade - double - nos

Purchase Order

Mansion, MG Road' Secunderabad'

QtY

,}ry,IuruI|J:lll

0

00.00
00 18.

98.00

15.00

35.00

1,638.00

10.00

45.00

48.00

23.00

- flectrical 
- conduaing 

- F/C bend - other - nos

n9- PVC PiPe -1 ln y1 .2mm-

- Electncal 
- other'Metal 

box - 2$aY - nos

- Electrtcal 
' other - Metal box - 6way ' nos

- Aectrical 
- other - Metal box ' 8$'lay - nos

- nos

\

\

,r'**\

,r("'

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

4,248,00

6,608.00

7 ,73r.36

47't'1 - aectncal - conducting 
- lunctlon BoX - 25mm

4 4547 - Electrlcal
- other ' Distrtbution 

Board - 3 Phase '

- Bectrical 
- other - lnsulauon 

taPe - NA ' nos

18.00

18.00

236.00

5,522'40

1,359'36

ttl .r7

141.60

7t'7.M

no5
4 day

5 4585

6 4616

'7 46\7

I4513

104.00

00

9537 - Tools

/",

/'oo
8p0

10.00
o.oo

76.00
o.oo

Total order value '- BombaY 
Nails - 2ll27n'

hardware
10 2055 - Carpentry

ry-,^"t

'Gbdei'brand' 
FRLSH 

grade ,d',1', ') 2t' Ylo 1z

N items shall be d t:\l '- ! oJl' ( '-7 rl

Ljl :

qqtY'jb

Accapt'd Ol' t!'i'c T'ini And CondlBons

specFcaton 
I

P.Yment 
TGrme

Tax

oeliwry DaE

DclivcrY 
Loalion

V{ithln 30 daF ol d€f'v€{Y
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Wiom 3 d3ys
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Purchase Order
otiganal I ofl,.copv t P\rch"e Drv'copv

ComPletion Date

Measurmetrt

security

Rematks

NI

ff,ffi8rtrIJ"r$nffi:flHt'ffi 
quaritv and Epecifications Pavmerltasperac'bl8rrecDiptor
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DELMX.Y CHALLAN

summit Sales LLp
lt7/3 & 4, I Flry, Sohd ltln'&q t46X-4 S."-Oo*.a - 5ggfl3

Ema :Fldr@ctropctic..@
sqflbrcrre/roqar-cry GSTINTM! l6ACQE20a{ClZ?

Crttomr Dddl DC No.

DC DdG. u-t t-2021

Sy !lo, 19, Mrllpr:,ItiffiA Nd b NFC Rltl*ay otet Brilgp'5000?6 PO No t2797

PO [hta

Rrq ID

CSTIN] 36AAEFMI459RIZP
D!&

Rcq M I E7899

I of I :25-l l-2021

_L-
Dcscriptroo of Goods

17rt-Ebmirl.&iot-PVCPiF.l hx 1.2 rutr. no{

477 - Elcrtiol. .o*..r", - ,lllctir Bo\ - 25rlltrr - nos

a547 . Elc(t!.I- dlr - Dlfihni! Bo.rd - : P\.$. - nos

45t5 - ELctricd - oah.s - IDluhti! [pc - NA " 0()6

4513 - ElccEicd . d.r . lrdcd bc< . 2wry - oos

9537 - Toob - H.ctt w blrdc - dorbh - no:

205J - C4(dy - trftrr - Eotry Narls ' 2 1i2 ln - kgs

Ay

39174000

8546

85366020

00

t20

20

54
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8

t7609
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HSN/SAC

3917 10

48537
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lorMSdclLL?L
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